MARCH 2023 PERMIT LEDGER

2023

2023-

34

1466 Lear Ln.

New Commerci

HB-2882

 New Multi-Family  New Single Family

Reece Zoelle

Custom Fence, Inc

6' White Vinyl Fence

$10,624.07

$50.00

171

$10.00

$60.00

2023

2023-

35

3828 Packerland Dr.

HB-950-7

Bayland Buildings

Sign Country

55 sq ft non-lit wall
sign

$4,990.00

$95.00

230

$95.00

3 13

2023

2023-

36

3640 N. Overland Rd.

HB-785-2-A

Marty Schmidt

Black-Haak Heating,
Inc.

Furnace Replacement

$5,000.00

$50.00

400

$50.00

2023

2023-

37

4753 Creek Valley Ln.

HB-1491-F-29

Jodi & Virginia Van
Laanen

Healthy Home Heating
& Cooling, LLC

Furnace & A/C
Replacement

$12,428.00

$50.00

402

$50.00

3 13

2023

2023-

38

4574 Country Aire Ct.

HB-645-5

John Huens

Raddant Electric
Services, Inc.

Electrical Service -
Generator Install

$10,622.00

$50.00

300

$50.00

3 17

2023

2023-

39

1320 Geneva Dr.

HB-416-2

Peter VandenElzen

Basement Repair
Specialists

Interior Alteration -
Basement Repair

$9,700.00

$150.00

160

$150.00

3 21

2023

2023-

40

556 Riverdale Dr.

HB-785-6

Daniel Kroll

Clearly Building Corp.

42'x59'6" Accessory
Building

$84,629.00

$150.00

151

$10.00

$160.00

3 21

2023

2023-

41

2682 Freedom Rd.

HB-1292-1

James Andersen II

Andersen Basement
Repair

Residential Additions

$60,000.00

$300.00

140

$10.00

$310.00

2023

2023-

42

875 Sunbeam Cir.

HB-1496-2

Carin Gardner

CoContracting LLC

Interior Alteration -
Kitchen Remodel

$20,000.00

$200.00

160

$200.00

2023

2023-

43

659 Majestic Dr.

HB-1974

Silverio & Heidi
Mirao

Pool Works Inc

16'x34' In-Ground
Pool

$71,000.00

$200.00

172

$50.00

$10.00

$260.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Monthly

2023

10

$288,993.07

$1,295.00

$50.00

$40.00

$0.00

$1,385.00




